
B.—7a.

CLASS IV.—ROADS—continued.

CLASS V.—WATERWORKS ON GOLDFIELDS.

3—B. 7a.

17

Chaegeable to Pabt I.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

Item. 1893-94.

MINISTER OF MINES—continued.

41
42
4:!
44
45
46
47
48

VOTE No. 93—continued.
Roads on Goldfields—continued.

Otaqo—
Piers, Victoria Bridge (£1 for £1) ...
Artesian-well boring, Maniototo Plains
Arrowtown to Macetown
Bridge and Approaches, Skipper's Point
Waiau to Preservation Inlet
Tracks to Western Sounds
Tracks, Stewart Island
Miller's Flat to Skipper's Road

363
534
150

1,500
2,600
1,400

162
400

Total—Vote No. 93 ...
7,109

47,000

TOTAL CLASS IV. ■ • ■ £2' '3,369• ••

1893-94.

£
5,000ote No. 94.—Water-races

Item. £

MINISTEK OF MINES.
VOTE No. 94.

Watee-eaces—
Waterworks on Goldfields

5,000
5,000

Total—Vote No. 94.

TOTAL CLASS V. £5,000• • *
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