Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS IV.—ROADS—continued.							
Item.		1893–94.					
•	MINISTER OF MINES—continued.	£	£				
41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48	VOTE No. 93—continued. ROADS ON GOLDFIELDS—continued. Otago— Piers, Victoria Bridge (£1 for £1) Artesian-well boring, Maniototo Plains Arrowtown to Macetown Bridge and Approaches, Skipper's Point Waiau to Preservation Inlet Tracks to Western Sounds Tracks, Stewart Island Miller's Flat to Skipper's Road	363 534 150 1,500 2,600 1,400 162 400					
	Total—Vote No. 93	7,109	47,0 00				

CLASS V.—WATERWORKS ON GOLDFIELDS.

				£ 5,000	
			•••		
			£	£	
F MINES.					
s .			5.000		
				5,000	
	F MINES.	F MINES.	F MINES.	£ F MINES. s 5,000	